
S 

No

Register 

Number

Name Subject Code Subject Name Type of 

the 

Subject

1 2025799301 Sangeetha V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

2 2025799405 Sakthi D SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

3 2025791102 Thirugnanam P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

4 2025791115 Saral Jeeva Jothi D SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

5 2025799506 Aswini S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

6 I202579711 Rubagachandiran B SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

7 2025799503 Sankar R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

8 2025799606 Shilpa Sunny SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

9 2025791113 Goldy Keren R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

10 2025792105 Sermakani S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

11 2025792107 Jayageetha P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

12 2025799601 Ratchnashree S R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

13 2025792101 Pavithra M SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

14 2025799609 Prathibha S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

15 2025799201 M. Bhuvaneswari SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

16 2025791121 Saranya P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

17 2025796101 Prabhu Booshan S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

18 2025796102 Nivedhitha A SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM
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19 2025790106 Vijaya Kumar D SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

20 2025790111 Karthick V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

21 2025791111 Krithiga S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

22 2025791108 Shobini Banda SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

23 2025791116 Hema Prasanna K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

24 2025799607 Srinithi A SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

25 2025799602 Dr. Babu E SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

26 2025791119 Ramya Bharathi V K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

27 2025790301 Madhumitha C L SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

28 2025790302 Sahana Ashokumar SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

29 2025790303 Jeevitha M SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

30 2025794102 Femin Singh R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

31 2025791112 Meena G SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

32 2025791104 Merlin Subidha S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

33 2025799401 Gomathi P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

34 2025798101 Velvizhi K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

35 2025791109 Sanooja Beegam M A SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

36 2025799402 Durga Parameswari S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

37 2025790104 Shaik Jabbirulla SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

38 2025790102 Varimatla Radhika SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

39 2025791103 Kishore Kumar K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM



40 2025790103 Karthik Chaithanya G SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

41 2025790105 Velicharla Raviteja SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

42 2025799603 Dinesh S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

43 2025799610 A R Anaswara SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

44 2025798103 Sundhara Bharathy V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

45 2025799501 Rajalakshmi Praveena R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

46 2025791106 Rajkumar R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

47 2025792109 Ilaya Raja N SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

48 2025791117 Sweadha M SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

49 2025791118 Gopika P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

50 2025799502 Shyamala Devi N SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

51 2025791101 Sheeba R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

52 2025791110 Bonasi Murali Krishna SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

53 2025799403 Infant Vishwa M B SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

54 2025792102 Venkata Satya Adinarayana 

Tammavarapu

SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

55 2025792108 Sindu Divakaran SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

56 2025798102 Murali R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

57 2025798104 Kamaraj S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

58 2025791107 Aswini M SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

59 2025799608 Arijit Banik SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

60 2025790101 Suganthi P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM



61 2025790108 Nithyakalyani K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

62 2025790109 Harini R R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

63 2025790110 Monisha S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

64 2025794101 Partha Sarathy P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

65 2025799404 Budigi Vijayalakshmi SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

66 2025791105 Rajakumar G SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

67 2025792104 Brindha R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

68 2025791120 Philomina S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

69 2025791122 Yuvasree S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

70 2025792106 Vinutha V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

71 2025790107 Anbarasan S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

72 I202579213 Arya Bauldwin SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

73 2025795101 Y Jinu Jacob SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

74 2025199610 Gokula Krishnan K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

75 I202519311 Pradeep Surendranath T J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

76 I202519931 Jessy E SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

77 2024192109 Gomathi V SREX5003 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

78 2023198108 Narayana Reddy SREX5004 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

79 2025191110 Sharath P Raju SREX5005 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

80 2024799605 Ramkumar M SREX5006 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

81 2024799303 S Shiva Prasad SREX5007 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM



82 2024798101 Lakshita M Bhandari SREX5008 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

83 2025196201 Praveen Kumar K E SREX5009 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

84 2025190502 Gopalakrishnan T SREX5010 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

85 2025199501 Leena Sivaguru SREX5011 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

86 2025192103 Gnanasekaran A SREX5012 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

87 2024199607 Grace Angel C SREX5013 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

88 2024199603 Haribasker S SREX5014 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

89 2024798105 Palanivel P SREX5015 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

90 2024798106 Siddharth Jain SREX5016 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

91 2025196202 Amirthavarshini P SREX5017 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

92 2024191107 Usmanali Shaik SREX5018 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

93 2025192104 Benitta Sherlin J SREX5019 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

94 2024198102 Vincy Alias Mariam K SREX5020 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

95 2024191102 Perka Sampath SREX5021 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research 

Publication and Ethics
RM

S No Register 

Number

Name Subject Code Subject Name Type of 

the 

Subject
1 2025799301 Sangeetha V SCYB7004 Surface Chemistry SE

2 2025799405 Sakthi D SCYB7008 Chemistry of Materials SE

3 2025799704 Sudhan Kumar SVCB5102 Communication Research SE

4 2025799704 Sudhan Kumar SVCB5201 Media Culture and Entertainment SE
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5 2025799704 Sudhan Kumar SVCB5301 Development Communication SE

6 2025791102 Thirugnanam P SCSB5301 Cyber Security and Protocols SE

7 2025791115 Saral Jeeva Jothi D SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

8 I202579711 Rubagachandiran B SBTB7004 Downstream Processing SE

9 I202579711 Rubagachandiran B SMEB7011 Industrial Safety Engineering SE

10 2025799601 Ratchnashree S R SBTB7019 Pharmacology, Toxicology and Therapeutics SE

11 2025792101 Pavithra M SECB7013 Low Power VLSI Design SE

12 2025799609 Prathibha S SMBA5201 Cell and Molecular Biology SE

13 2025799201 M. Bhuvaneswari SMTB7004 Fuzzy Sets, Logic Theory and Applications SE

14 2025796101 Prabhu Booshan S SCIB7005 Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Structures SE

15 2025796102 Nivedhitha A SCIB7004 Mechanics of Composite Materials SE

16 2025791111 Krithiga S SCSB7026 Data Science SE

17 2025791108 Shobini Banda SCSB5301 Cyber Security and Protocols SE

18 2025791116 Hema Prasanna K SCSB5301 Cyber Security and Protocols SE

19 2025799602 Dr. Babu E SMBA7001 Public health system and outreach 

programmes

SE

20 2025791119 Ramya Bharathi V K SCSB7027 Image Processing and Analysis SE

21 2025790301 Madhumitha C L SALB5102 Introduction to Constitution SE

22 2025790302 Sahana Ashokumar SALB5102 Introduction to Constitution SE

23 2025790303 Jeevitha M SALB5102 Introduction to Constitution SE

24 2025794102 Femin Singh R SMEB5101 Product design and PLM SE

25 2025791112 Meena G SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE



26 2025791104 Merlin Subidha S SCSB7027 Image Processing and Analysis SE

27 2025799401 Gomathi P SCYB7002 Spectroscopy SE

28 2025798101 Velvizhi K SBAB5202 Human resources management SE

29 2025791109 Sanooja Beegam M A SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

30 2025799402 Durga Parameswari S SCYB5104 Analytical Chemistry SE

31 2025790104 Shaik Jabbirulla MPH101T Modern pharmaceutical analytical techniques SE

32 2025790102 Varimatla Radhika MPH101T Modern pharmaceutical analytical techniques SE

33 2025790103 Karthik Chaithanya G MPH101T Modern pharmaceutical analytical techniques SE

34 2025790105 Velicharla Raviteja MPH101T Modern pharmaceutical analytical techniques SE

35 2025799504 Riya K Azeez SBSB5203 Natural Language Processing SE

36 2025799504 Riya K Azeez SBSB5311 Machine Learning SE

37 2025799505 Bismi P R SBSB5203 Natural Language Processing SE

38 2025799505 Bismi P R SBSB5311 Machine Learning SE

39 2025799603 Dinesh S SBTB7021 Marine Biotechnology SE

40 2025799610 A R Anaswara SBTB7021 Marine Biotechnology SE

41 2025798103 Sundhara Bharathy V SBAB7005 Behavioural and personal finance SE

42 2025799701 Nivedha M SVCB5101 Understanding Visual Communication SE

43 2025799701 Nivedha M SVCB5201 Media Culture and Entertainment SE

44 2025799501 Rajalakshmi Praveena R SCSB5301 Cyber Security and Protocols SE

45 2025791106 Rajkumar R SCSB7006 Block Chain Architecture SE

46 2025799702 Aashina Janvi M SVCB5101 Understanding Visual Communication SE



47 2025799702 Aashina Janvi M SVCB6201 Media Text Analysis SE

48 2025791117 Sweadha M SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

49 2025791118 Gopika P SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

50 2025799502 Shyamala Devi N SCSB5302 Computer Vision SE

51 2025799703 Bharanitharan G SVCB5301 Development Communication SE

52 2025799703 Bharanitharan G SVCB5103 Design Thinking SE

53 2025791101 Sheeba R SCSB7003 Natural Language Processing SE

54 2025791110 Bonasi Murali Krishna SCSB7021 Human computer interaction SE

55 2025792102 Venkata Satya Adinarayana TammavarapuSECB5103 Microcontrollers SE

56 2025792108 Sindu Divakaran SBMB5103 Advanced biomedical instrumentation SE

57 2025798102 Murali R SBAB7003 Financial Services SE

58 2025798104 Kamaraj S SBAB5201 Marketing Management SE

59 2025791107 Aswini M SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

60 2025790101 Suganthi P MPH101T Modern pharmaceutical analytical techniques SE

61 2025790108 Nithyakalyani K MPH101T Modern pharmaceutical analytical techniques SE

62 2025790109 Harini R R MPH101T Modern pharmaceutical analytical techniques SE

63 2025790110 Monisha S MPH101T Modern pharmaceutical analytical techniques SE

64 2025794101 Partha Sarathy P SMEA7008 Fuels and Combustion SE

65 2025791105 Rajakumar G SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

66 2025792104 Brindha R SECB7014 Machine Learning Algorithms SE

67 2025791120 Philomina S SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE



68 2025791122 Yuvasree S SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

69 2025792106 Vinutha V SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

70 2025790107 Anbarasan S MPH101T Modern pharmaceutical analytical techniques SE

71 I202579213 Arya Bauldwin SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

72 2025795101 Y Jinu Jacob SBMB7015 Wearable systems for healthcare SE

73 2024199611 Sai Mahesh Kumar S SBTB7021 Marine Biotechnology SE

74 2025192105 Mohana Priya G SECB7001 Advanced ASIC Design SE

75 2025192105 Mohana Priya G SECB5301 Artificial Intelligence and Data Science SE

76 2023799507 Shamili.V SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

77 2024199407 Mazhalai Selvan P SBTA5102 Microbiology and Microbial Biotechnology SE

78 2024799402 Arun Karthik K SCYA7301 Application of Spectroscopy SE

79 2024799402 Arun Karthik K SCYA5301 Organic Reaction Mechanism SE

80 2025199206 Uma R SMTB5201 Differential Equations SE

81 2025199206 Uma R SMTA5204 Advanced numerical methods SE

82 2025199610 Gokula Krishnan K SBTB7021 Marine Biotechnology SE

83 2024199612 Vaishnavi T SBTB7001 Industrial Biotechnology SE

84 I202519931 Jessy E SEEB5101 Analysis of Rectifiers and Choppers SE

85 2024199613 Karthik Prakash M P SBTB7001 Industrial Biotechnology SE

86 2024192109 Gomathi V SECB7014 Machine Learning Algorithms SE

87 2025199204 Sathishkumar M SMTB7002 Fuzzy Analysis SE

88 2025191101 Balasaigayathri B SCSB5302 Computer Vision SE



89 2023198109 Haritha Hari K SBAB7003 Financial Services SE

90 2023198109 Haritha Hari K SBAB5203 Financial management SE

91 2025194101 Winkleson Williamraj SMEB7012 Cost Management of Engineering projects SE

92 2024799613 G Sowmiya SBTB7012 Food and nutraceuticals SE

93 2025199402 Chidambaram V SCYB7002 Spectroscopy SE

94 2024199101 Srivaishnavi T SHSB1303 Indian Literature in English SE

95 2025191110 Sharath P Raju SCSB7028 Deep learning   SE

96 2025191106 Peyyala Krishna Veni SCSB5302 Computer Vision SE

97 2024799605 Ramkumar M SBTB7001 Industrial Biotechnology SE

98 2024799605 Ramkumar M SBTB7004 Downstream processing SE

99 2025191109 Geetha R SCSB7006 Blockchain Architecture SE

100 2025191103 Sri Ramakrishna SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

101 2025195107 Eshwarnath V S SBTB7012 FOOD AND NUTRACEUTICALS SE

102 2025195107 Eshwarnath V S SBTB7003 FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY SE

103 2025192101 PREETHA D SECB7014 MACHINE LEARNING ALGORITHMS SE

104 2025192101 PREETHA D SBTB7011 FOOD BIOTECHNOLOGY SE

105 2025195105 Ashwin R SBTB7004 DOWNSTREAM PROCESSING SE

106 2025199403 Santha Kumar K SCYB5301 REACTIVE INTERMEDIATES AND 

REARRANGEMENTS

SE

107 2025199403 Santha Kumar K SCYB7002 SPECTROSCOPY SE

108 2025199101 S. AROCKIA MILANI SHSB5305 Literary theories and its applications SE



109 2025199101 S. AROCKIA MILANI SHSB5303 Women’s Writing SE

110 2025196201 Praveen Kumar K E SARA5233 Performance Analysis of Building SE

111 2025199302 Keerthana S N SPHB5301 Materials Physics & Processing Techniques SE

112 2025199305 Sugi S SPHB5301 Materials Physics & Processing Techniques SE

113 2025199304 Bhuvaneshuwari B SPHB5301 Materials Physics & Processing Techniques SE

114 2025199611 S. Sandhya SBTB7008 Oncology SE

115 2024799611 Velraj P SBIB54003 Analytical Techniques In Bioscience SE

116 2025199306 Pavithra A S SPHB3003 Nanomaterials SE

117 2025191107 Jeevitha S SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

118 2025191108 Madhumathi M SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

119 2025191108 Madhumathi M SCSB5302 Computer  Vision SE

120 2025199207 Leema Nivethini R SMTB7003 Advanced Graph Theory SE

121 2025192102 Subhalakshmi N SECB7014 Machine Learning Algorithms SE

122 2024799612 Ahamed Kani L SBTB7006 Stem Cells and their applications SE

123 2024799401 Dinesh K SCYB5303 Electrochemistry and solid state chemistry SE

124 2024799701 Meenalochini S P SVCB6201 Media text analysis SE

125 2025199606 Raebel Mahesal N SBTB7021 Marine Biotechnology SE

126 2025199606 Raebel Mahesal N SBMB7013 Genetic Engineering SE

127 2025198108 Abitha A E SBAB7023 HR metrics and analytics SE

128 2025198108 Abitha A E SBAB7024 Global HR practices SE

129 2025195101 Aathira M SBTB7019 Pharmacology, Toxicology and Therapeutics SE

130 2025198106 Kalaiselvi K SBAB5205 Strategic Management SE

131 2025198106 Kalaiselvi K SBAB7036 Project management SE

132 2025192103 Gnanasekaran A SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE

133 2024199607 Grace Angel C SBTB7022 Aquaculture SE



134 2025199401 A C Reeja SCYB5102 Coordination Chemistry SE

135 2025199401 A C Reeja SCYB5104 Analytical Chemistry SE

136 2025199406 Ahamed Roshan S SCYB7008 Chemistry of materials SE

137 2025199405 Nawin Kumar K SCYB7008 Chemistry of materials SE

138 2024199603 Haribasker S SBTB7021 Marine Biotechnology SE

139 2024199603 Haribasker S SBTB7011 Food Biotechnology SE

140 2024795105 Gangotry Mukhopadhyay SBTB7004 Downstream processing SE

141 2024798105 Palanivel P SBAB5202 Human Resource Management SE

142 2024798105 Palanivel P SBAB7024 Global HR practices SE

143 2024798106 Siddharth Jain SBAB7016 Brand Management SE

144 2024798106 Siddharth Jain SBAB7024 Global HR practices SE

145 I202419511 S Venkataramanan SBTB7008 Oncology SE

146 2025198103 S. Agila SBAB7019 Green Marketing SE

147 I202519991 M  Rajesh SECB7014 Machine Learning Algorithms SE

148 2024799201 Shanmugapriya K SMTB3003 Graph Theory SE

149 2024191107 Usmanali Shaik SCSB5301 CYBER SECURITY AND PROTOCOLS SE

150 2024191107 Usmanali Shaik SCSB5102 ADVANCED DATABASE SYSTEMS SE

151 2025199205 Shelcia Jhenci J M SMTB7003 Advanced Graph Theory SE

152 2025190403 Sonti Sushila Kishor SBAB5101 Organizational Dynamics SE

153 2025198101 Pujaa D SBAB5101 Organizational Dynamics SE

154 2024198102 Vincy Alias Mariam K SBAB7023 STRATEGIC HRM SE

155 2024198102 Vincy Alias Mariam K SBAB7030 HR METRICS AND ANALYTICS SE

156 2025190401 Nikkath Fathima G SBAB7011 Consumer behaviour SE

157 2024191102 Perka Sampath SCSA5101 Advanced Data Structures and Algorithm SE

158 2023799508 Yuvasneha S SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE

159 2025199602 Amritha C SBIB5101 Biological Foundations for Bioinformatics SE



S No Register 

Number

Name Subject Code Subject Name Type of 
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Subject
1 I202579711 Rubagachandiran B DSI202579711 Adsorption Technology for Industrial waste 

water treatment

DS

2 2023799503 Rajeshwary S DS2023799503 Machine learning with computational 

intelligence

DS

3 2024799402 Arun Karthik K DS2024799402 Corrosion Engineering DS

4 2025199206 Uma R DS2025199206 Fluid Dynamics DS

5 2024799607 Sreelakshmi S DS2024799607 Climate change and marine ecology DS

6 2025199208 Shereen Fahmidha M I DS2025199208 Numerical methods for partial differential 

equation

DS

7 2024192109 Gomathi V DS2024192109 Image Processing Techniques for Gum Color 

Changes Detection

DS

8 2025199204 Sathishkumar M DS2025199204 Fuzzy differential equation DS

9 2025191101 Balasaigayathri B DS2025191101 Deep learning with intelligent systems and 

vision technologies

DS

10 2023198108 Narayana Reddy DS2023198108 Human resource management DS

11 2024799613 G Sowmiya DS2024799613 Marine biology and Macroalgal biotechnology DS

12 2025199402 Chidambaram V DS2025199402 Natural products and Organic reactions DS

13 2022799604 M. Vijayaraghavan DS2022799604 Nanotechnology and its applications DS

14 2025191106 Peyyala Krishna Veni DS2025191106 Deep learning with NLP DS

15 2025191109 Geetha R DS2025191109 Cybersecurity and human behaviour 

vulnerabilities

DS

16 2024799303 S Shiva Prasad DS2024799303 Observational physical oceanography DS

17 2025191103 Sri Ramakrishna DS2025191103 Gen AI : A Strategic Imperative  For 

Organizations

DS
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18 2024799501 Subha Lakshmi K DS2024799501 Intelligent Perception Systems for the Visually 

Impaired

DS

19 2025195105 Ashwin R DS2025195105 Bioprospecting of associated bacteria for 

agricultural applications

DS

20 2025199302 Keerthana S N DS2025199302 Solid - State Chemistry and Electrochemical 

Impedance Spectroscopy

DS

21 2025199305 Sugi S DS2025199305 Nanotechnology in Renewable Energy DS

22 2025199303 Yazhini J K DS2025199303 Materials and techniques for Biomedical 

Application

DS

23 2025190502 Gopalakrishnan T DS2025190502 Oral Microbiology DS

24 2025199304 Bhuvaneshuwari B DS2025199304 Synthesis and Mechanical Properties of 

Nanomaterials

DS

25 2025199612 Divya P DS2025199612 3D Bioprinting Technology DS

26 2025199501 Leena Sivaguru DS2025199501 Advanced Fabric Technology DS

27 2025199611 S. Sandhya DS2025199611 Colon Cancer DS

28 2024799611 Velraj P DS2024799611 Environmental Microbiology and Corrosion 

Science

DS

29 2025199306 Pavithra A S DS2025199306 Fiber Optic Sensors DS

30 2025195106 Anusha R DS2025195106 Gene Expression Profiling DS

31 2025191107 Jeevitha S DS2025191107 Cognitive Computing DS

32 2025199207 Leema Nivethini R DS2025199207 Graph-Theoretic Methods in Mathematical and 

Applied Research

DS

33 2025192102 Subhalakshmi N DS2025192102 Quantum Computing DS

34 2024799401 Dinesh K DS2024799401 Electrochemistry for energy applications DS

35 2024799701 Meenalochini S P DS2024799701 Generative AI DS

36 2025195101 Aathira M DS2025195101 Molecular Oncology DS

37 2025199601 Pujaa B DS2025199601 Gene Expression Profiling and Analysis DS

38 2024792101 Smrithi Sumesh DS2024792101 Skin Anatomy DS



39 2024192105 Arun Raghesh J T DS2024192105 Applied Artificial intelligence and machine 

learning algorithms

DS

40 2024792102 Fhysuddin Shaik DS2024792102 Block chain technology for WSN DS
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